NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

POLITECNICO GRANCO

LOMBIANO

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

VANESSA PAOLA MANCILLA MORENO (vmancilla)

3

Si

-1,431 $5,527,017 | $9,100,000 | (83,577,500 S0 $11,049,51
) 7
2,323 $5,527,017 S0 ($5,807,500 S0 ($280,483)
)
-4,404 | $3,684,678 | $350,000 |($11,010,00 $0 (86,975,322
0) )
-7,497 | $1,842,339 | $350,000 |($18,742,50 $0 ($16,550,16
0) 1)
-8,716 | $5,527,017 | $900,000 |($21,790,00 $0 ($15,362,98
0) 3)
10,721 | $5,527,017 $0 ($26,802,50 $0 ($21,275,48
0) 3)
12,813 | $3,684,678 | $350,000 |($32,032,50 $0 ($27,997,82
0) 2)
14,094 | $5,527,017 | $450,000 |($35,235,00 $0 ($29,257,98
0) 3)
16,007 | $3,684,678 | $350,000 |($40,017,50 $0 ($35,982,82
0) 2)
17,744 | $3,684,678 $0 ($44,360,00 $0 ($40,675,32
0) 2)
18,768 | $5,527,017 | $450,000 |($46,920,00 $0 ($40,942,98
0) 3)
20,799 | $5,527,017 $0 ($51,997,50 $0 ($46,470,48
0) 3)
($270,722,330.00)

($12,781.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

17.3%

417.31%

82.7%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$1,500,000,000.00

$5,774,200.00

$25,600.00

$11,050,000.00

$46,631.00

$1,954.71




